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BracketMale White Juvenile Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~61.2kg 5 mins 6 1

D25

D26

D29

D30

D35

D34

Jherome Fabro
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Kanata Matsuo
TEAM BARBOSA JAPAN

Eduardo Nakayama
OGAWA JIU JITSU

João Ito
TOKAI BJJ

Tatsuya Furukawa
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Guilherme Ribeiro
OGAWA JIU JITSU


